OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔⇔	Form PTO-1594 RECOR	6-06-2003 DEPARTMENT OF COMME
To the Honorable Commissioner of Palents and Trademarks Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(les): Elesian International Limited Individual(s)	(Rev. 10/02) TRA	.S. Patent and Trademark
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Etesian International Limited Jundividual(s)	Tab settings	102466436
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Elesian International Limited Individual(s)		
Name: Legion International Limited Name: Legion International Limited Internal Address: Street Address: 20 Commercial Arcade, Guerns: City: Channel Islands State: Zip: GY11LA Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No Association General Partnership Corporation-State Other Other Corporation-State Other Corporation-State Other Other Corporation-State Other		<u> </u>
Internal Address: Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Guernsey corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Guernsey corporation Tassignee is not domicible in the United States. adjunction of the United Partnership. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Other Guernsey corporation Tassignee is not domicible in the United States. adjunction of the United State		
Individual(s)	Elesian international Emilied	
Individual(s)		· ·
General Partnership Corporation-State Other Guernsey corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: April 11, 2003 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/426,158 Additional number(s) attached S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages rousing cover sheet Information to: City: Channel Islands State: Zip: GY11LA City: Channel Islands State: Zip: GY11LA Individual(s) citizenship. Association Individual(s) citizenship. Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Querney corporation I tawing Partnership Corporation-State Other Querney corporation I tawing Partnership Corporation-State Other Querney corporation I tawing Partnership Additional number(s) at additional number(s) at additional number(s) at additional number(s) a dadressi, explaination No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) Fortal number of applications and registrations involved: I taking Partnership I taking Partnership	Individual(s) Association	
City. Channel Islands State: Zip. GY11LA Individual(s) clitzenship	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No General Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Corporation-State. Other Guernsey corporation If assigned is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. Yes No No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) No No No No No No No N		City: Channel Islands State: Zip: GY11LA
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No General Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Limited Partnership. Corporation-State. Other Guernsey corporation If assigned is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. Yes No No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) No No No No No No No N	Other Guernsey corporation	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other. Execution Date: April 11, 2003 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/426,158 Additional number(s) attached. Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Toutnumber to be recorded with regular document. Mail documents to be recorded with regular document. Mail documents to be recorded with regular document. Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Guernsey corporation It massignes is not domicial in the United States, a domestic representative use is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States and office is not domicial in the United States. John to the United States an		
Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N	^!
Assignment Merger Corporation State Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: April 11, 2003 A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) T6/426,158 Additional number(s) attached Yes No S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: Suite 2400 City: Austin State: TX Zip.78732 Do Not Use This Space Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number to be recorded with required cover sheet, attachments, and document to: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet, attachments, and document to:		General Partnersnip
Security Agreement Other	· ·	Limited Partnership
Other_Execution Date: April 11, 2003 It assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. Yes No No. (Designations must be a separation property of the Christopher S. Harrison No. (S)	Assignment Merger	Corporation-State
Execution Date: April 11, 2003 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/426,158 Additional number(s) attached	Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Guernsey corporation
(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No No No.(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/426,158 Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Suite 2400 City: Austin State: Tx Zip.78732 Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/426,158 Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Execution Date: April 11, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		Additional manie(s) diagoness(es) attached:
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Suite 2400 City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Suite 2400 City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 Do Not Use THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Street Address: 500 Cong		
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue St		
Name: Richard J. Groos Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	= "	
Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Suite 2400 MRKF:016/10206547/RJG City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 Do Not Use THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		7 7-1-15-2 (27 05D 2 44)
Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Suite 2400 City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Suite 2400 MRKF:016/10206547/RJG City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		✓ Enclosed
Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue Suite 2400 MRKF:016/10206547/RJG City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue 8. Deposit account number: Suite 2400 MRKF:016/10206547/RJG City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	<u> </u>	ways .
Street Address: Suite 2400 City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	000 0	# Som
City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	Street Address: 600 Congress Avenue	eritgyst #85 -
City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	Suite 2400	
City: Austin State: TX Zip:78732 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	City: Austin State: TX Zip: ⁷⁸⁷³²	
9. Signature. Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	-	E THIS SPACE
Christopher S. Harrison Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		2 2
Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		Al slanks
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	Christopher S, Harrison	5/27/03
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 40.00 D \ Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments		over sheet, attachments, and document:
Washington, D.C. 20231	COMPER MANAGES (194 BLSD)	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002747 FRAME: 0722

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002747 FRAME: 0723

RECORDED: 06/04/2003